
SMB / ENTERPRISE SWITCHES

Stackable Layer 3+ Managed Switches
The DGS-3630 Series switches deliver high performance, flexibility, fault tolerance, hardware 
driven IP routing and advanced software features. With Gigabit Ethernet SFP, 10 GbE SFP+, 
security features, and advanced QoS, the DGS-3630 Series can act as core, distribution or access 
layer switches. The switches offer physical stacking and 10 Gigabit connectivity. 

Top-of-Rack 10 Gigabit Stackable Managed Switches
The DXS-3400/3600 Series are Stackable 10GbE Managed Switches with wire speed 10-Gigabit Ethernet 
switching, routing, and very low latency. These switches offer high density 10 GbE SFP+ solution and 
the DXS-3600-32S can accommodate more ports with the addition of an expansion module.

GIGABIT / 10 GIGABIT ETHERNET
DGS-3630-52TC         4x10G 44 Gigabit 1000Base-T + 4 1000Base-T/SFP Combo + 4 SFP+ ports.

DGS-3630-52PC PoE+ 4x10G 44 Gigabit PoE + 4 1000Base-T/SFP Combo + 4 SFP+ ports. 370W PoE budget (740W with RPS).

DGS-3630-28TC         4x10G 20 Gigabit 1000Base-T + 4 1000Base-T/SFP Combo + 4 SFP+ ports.

DGS-3630-28PC PoE+ 4x10G 20 Gigabit PoE + 4 1000Base-T/SFP Combo + 4 SFP+ ports. 370W PoE budget (740W with RPS).

DGS-3630-28SC         4x10G 20 SFP + 4 1000Base-T/SFP Combo + 4 SFP+ ports.

ADVANCED FEATURES LICENCES

DGS-3630-xxxC-SE-LIC
Enhanced Image upgrade license. Enables advanced features in the DGS-3630 Series 
Switches such as BGP, VRF-Lite, OSPF, Layer 3 Multicast management and more. 

DGS-3630-xxxC-SM-LIC
MPLS Image upgrade license. Enables Enhanced Image features and additional advanced 
features such as VPN services, including IS-IS and MPLS L2/L3 VPN.

10 GIGABIT ETHERNET
DXS-3610-54S/SI 48 x SFP+ + 6 40/100GbE QSFP+/QSFP28 ports. Stack up to 12 units with 1200G stacking bandwidth.

DXS-3610-54T/SI 48 x 10GBase-T + 6 40/100GbE QSFP+/QSFP28 ports. Stack up to 12 units with 1200G stacking bandwidth.

DXS-3600-32S/SI 24 SFP+ with expansion slot ports.

DXS-3400-24TC 20 10GBase-T + 4 10GBase-T/SFP+ Combo ports. Stack up to 4 units with 80 Gbps stacking bandwidth.

DXS-3400-24SC 20 SFP+ + 4 10GBase-T/SFP+ Combo ports. Stack up to 4 units with 80 Gbps stacking bandwidth.

ADVANCED FEATURES LICENCES
DXS-3610-54S-SE-LIC 
DXS-3610-54T-SE-LIC

DXS-3610 enhanced Image features comprehensive IPv4/v6 routing, including BGP and L3 multi-
casting features such as IGMP, MLD, PIM-DM, SM, SDM, SSM, DVMRP, and L2/L3 MPLS VPN.

DXS-3600-32S-SE-LIC 
Enables advanced features for DXS-3600-32s such as IPv4/v6 routing including RIP, VRRP, OSPF, 
BGP, L3 multicasting features PIM-DM, SM, SDM, SSM and DVMRP, adds L2/L3 MPLS VPN support.

MODULES
DXS-PWR700AC 770W AC power supply with front-to-back airflow for DXS-3610.

DXS-3600-EM-4XT 4-port 10GBASE-T module for DXS-3600-32S

DXS-PWR300AC 300W AC Power Supply with front-to-back airflow for DXS-3400/3600.

DXS-3600-FAN-FB Fan Tray with front-to-back airflow for DXS-3600-32S

SMB / ENTERPRISE SWITCHES

Smart Managed Switches
The DGS-1100 and DXS-1100 Series Smart Managed Switches provide an 
affordable solution for Home Office and Small Business that require simple 
network management. Easy to deploy with an essential set of features 
including VLAN, QoS, Loopback Detection and Multicast management.

DGS-1100-26MPV2 PoE+ 24 Gigabit PoE + 2 1000Base-T/SFP Combo ports. 370W PoE budget.

DGS-1100-24PV2 PoE+ 12 Gigabit 1000Base-T + 12 Gigabit PoE ports. 100W PoE budget. 

DGS-1100-24V2 24 Gigabit 1000Base-T ports. Fanless design. 

DGS-1100-16V2 16 Gigabit 1000Base-T ports. Fanless design. 

DGS-1100-10MPV2 PoE+ 8 Gigabit PoE + 2 SFP ports. 130W PoE budget.

DGS-1100-08PV2 PoE+ 8 Gigabit PoE ports. 64W PoE budget. Fanless design. 

DGS-1100-08V2 8 Gigabit 1000Base-T ports. Fanless design. 

DGS-1100-05PDV2 PoE+ PoE 
Powered 3 Gigabit 1000Base-T + 2 Gigabit PoE ports. PoE powered. 18W PoE budget. 

DGS-1100-05V2 5 Gigabit 1000Base-T ports. Fanless design. 

Gigabit Managed Switches 
The DGS-2000 Series switches provide a diverse range of Gigabit port densities 
to accommodate various needs of enterprise and public sector access layer 
connectivity. It comes with options such as PoE to conveniently power edge devices, 
SFP ports to extend network connectivity, advanced Layer 2 functionalities. 

DGS-2000-52P PoE+ Static 
Routing 48 Gigabit PoE +  4 SFP ports. 370W PoE budget.

DGS-2000-52         
Static 

Routing 48 Gigabit 1000Base-T + 4 SFP ports.

DGS-2000-28P PoE+ Static 
Routing 24 Gigabit PoE +  4 SFP ports. 193W PoE budget.

DGS-2000-28         
Static 

Routing 24 Gigabit 1000Base-T + 4 SFP ports.

DGS-2000-10P PoE+ Static 
Routing 8 Gigabit PoE +  2 SFP ports. 65W PoE budget.

DGS-2000-10         
Static 

Routing 8 Gigabit 1000Base-T + 2 SFP ports.

The DGS-1210/1250 and DXS-1210 Series Smart Managed Switches offer a cost 
effective solution with most common management features including VLAN, Link 
Aggregation, advanced QoS (Auto Surveillance/Voice VLAN), SNMP, Spanning Tree, 
IGMP Snooping, 802.1X Authentication as well as L3 static routing. The series also 
support configuration through Full CLI. 

DGS-1210-52MP PoE+ Static 
Routing 48 Gigabit PoE + 4 1000Base-T/SFP Combo ports. 370W PoE budget.

DGS-1210-52         
Static 

Routing 48 Gigabit 1000Base-T + 4 1000Base-T/SFP Combo ports.

DGS-1210-28MP PoE+ Static 
Routing 24 Gigabit PoE + 4 1000Base-T/SFP Combo ports. 370W PoE budget.

DGS-1210-28P PoE+ Static 
Routing 24 Gigabit PoE + 4 1000Base-T/SFP Combo ports. 193W PoE budget.

DGS-1210-28         
Static 

Routing 24 Gigabit 1000Base-T + 4 1000Base-T/SFP Combo ports. Fanless design.

DGS-1210-26         
Static 

Routing 24 Gigabit 1000Base-T + 2 SFP ports. Fanless design.

DGS-1210-20         
Static 

Routing 16 Gigabit 1000Base-T + 4 1000Base-T/SFP Combo ports. Fanless design.

DGS-1210-10MP PoE+ Static 
Routing 8 Gigabit PoE + 2 SFP ports. 130W PoE budget. Fanless design.

DGS-1210-10P PoE+ Static 
Routing 8 Gigabit PoE + 2 SFP ports. 65W PoE budget. Fanless design.

DGS-1210-10         
Static 

Routing 8 Gigabit 1000Base-T + 2 SFP ports. Fanless design.

Stackable Smart Managed Switches
Designed for businesses seeking advanced management and security functions 
at an affordable price. The DGS-15x0 Series Switches are ideal for deployment in 
networks with large bandwidth demands such as data replication and backup, 
video streaming and 10Gb server connections.

GIGABIT / 10 GIGABIT ETHERNET
DGS-1510-52XMP PoE+ 4x10G 48 Gigabit PoE + 4 SFP+ ports. 370W PoE budget (740W with RPS).

DGS-1510-52X         4x10G 48 Gigabit 1000Base-T + 4 SFP+ ports.

DGS-1510-28XMP PoE+ 4x10G 24 Gigabit PoE + 4 SFP+ ports. 370W PoE budget.

DGS-1510-28X         4x10G 24 Gigabit 1000Base-T + 4 SFP+ ports.

DGS-1510-28P PoE+ 2x10G 24 Gigabit PoE +  2 SFP + 2 SFP+ ports. 193W PoE budget.

DGS-1510-20         2x10G 16 Gigabit 1000Base-T + 2 SFP + 2 SFP+ ports.

DGS-1520-52MP PoE+ 4x10G
44 Gigabit PoE + 4 2.5GBase-T PoE + 2 10GBase-T + 4 SFP+ ports. 370W PoE 
budget (740W with RPS).

DGS-1520-52         4x10G 48 Gigabit 1000Base-T + 2 10GBase-T + 4 SFP+ ports. 

DGS-1520-28MP PoE+ 4x10G
20 Gigabit PoE + 4 2.5GBase-T PoE + 4 SFP+ + 2 10GBase-T ports. 370W PoE 
budget (740W with RPS).

DGS-1520-28         4x10G 24 Gigabit 1000Base-T + 2 10GBase-T + 4 SFP+ ports. 

10 GIGABIT ETHERNET
DXS-1210-28T Static 

Routing 4x25G 24 10GBase-T + 4 10G/25G SFP+/SFP28 ports.

DXS-1210-28S Static 
Routing 24 SFP+ + 4 10GBase-T/ ports.

DXS-1210-16TC Static 
Routing 12 10GBase-T + 2 10GBase-T/SFP+ Combo + 2 SFP+ ports.

DXS-1210-12SC Static 
Routing 10 SFP+ + 2 10GBase-T/SFP+ Combo ports.

DXS-1210-12TC Static 
Routing 8 10GBase-T + 2 10GBase-T/SFP+ Combo + 2 SFP+ ports.

DXS-1210-10TS Static 
Routing 8 10GBase-T + 2 SFP+ ports.

IP SURVEILLANCE
NETWORK CAMERAS

SURVEILLANCE MANAGEMENT SOFTWARE

DCS-4718E
Outdoor

8 Megapixel H.265 Outdoor Bullet Camera with IR LEDs for up to 30m night surveillance. Maximum resolution 
3840 x 2160 @ 20fps. IP66 weatherproof.  WDR, 3D filtering and IR Cut filter. Motorised varifocal lens with 
remote control. Built-in PoE. 
Multiple streams in H.265/H.264/MJPEG, motion detection, e-mail alerts, FTP uploads, local storage to SD/SDHC card, ONVIF.

DCS-4714E
Outdoor

4 Megapixel H.265 Outdoor Bullet Camera with IR LEDs for up to 30m night surveillance. Maximum resolution 
2592 x 1520 @ 30fps. IP66 weatherproof. WDR, 3D filtering and IR Cut filter. Built-in PoE. 
Multiple streams in H.265/H.264/MJPEG, motion detection, e-mail alerts, FTP uploads, local storage to SD/SDHC card, ONVIF.

DCS-4712E
Outdoor

2 Megapixel H.265 Outdoor Bullet Camera with IR LEDs for up to 30m night surveillance. Maximum resolution 
1920 x 1080 @ 30fps. IP66 weatherproof. WDR, 3D filtering and IR Cut filter. Built-in PoE. 
Multiple streams in H.265/H.264/MJPEG, motion detection, e-mail alerts, FTP uploads, local storage to SD/SDHC card, ONVIF.

DCS-4618EK
Outdoor  IK10

8 Megapixel H.265 Outdoor Dome Camera with IR LEDs for up to 30m night surveillance. Maximum resolution 
3840 x 2160 @ 20fps. IP66 weatherproof and IK10 vandal-proof. WDR, 3D filtering and IR Cut filter. Motorised 
varifocal lens with remote control. Built-in PoE. 
Multiple streams in H.265/H.264/MJPEG, motion detection, e-mail alerts, FTP uploads, local storage to SD/SDHC card, ONVIF.

DCS-4614EK
Outdoor  IK10

4 Megapixel H.265 Outdoor Bullet Camera with IR LEDs for up to 30m night surveillance. Maximum resolution 
2592 x 1520 @ 30fps. IP66 weatherproof and IK10 vandal-proof. WDR, 3D filtering and IR Cut filter. Built-in PoE. 
Multiple streams in H.265/H.264/MJPEG, motion detection, e-mail alerts, FTP uploads, local storage to SD/SDHC card, ONVIF.

DCS-4612EK
Outdoor  IK10

2 Megapixel H.265 Outdoor Bullet Camera with IR LEDs for up to 30m night surveillance. Maximum resolution 
1920 x 1080 @ 30fps. IP66 weatherproof and IK10 vandal-proof. WDR, 3D filtering and IR Cut filter. Built-in PoE. 
Multiple streams in H.265/H.264/MJPEG, motion detection, e-mail alerts, FTP uploads, local storage to SD/SDHC card, ONVIF.

D-ViewCam allows central management and monitoring of D-Link cameras. It supports Live video streaming, 
playback and analysis of recorded video footage and the software allows control of PTZ functions of the 
cameras remotely. The software allows the import of floor plans to visualise different cameras’ locations and 
orientations. Video recording can be set to continuous, on a schedule, or on an event individually for each 
camera. Remote view via a Web browser is also supported.  D-ViewCam allows the export of video footage into 
common video formats. D-ViewCam also allows different actions to be triggered by different security events.

DCS-100 D-ViewCam
Monitor and manage live video and recorded footage from up to 64 cameras. The software is bundled at no 
extra cost with all D-Link IP surveillance cameras.

DCS-250 D-ViewCam Plus
With support up to 128 channels, the D-ViewCam plus software additionally offer advanced features: multi-
channel playback, dual monitor, wide screen support, NVR support, remote desktop and SMS alerts. The 
software includes intelligent video search tool, and multi-layer floor plan utility. It also offers third party camera 
support and advanced video analytics such as people counting, presence detection and virtual tripwires.

The JustConnect Network Video Recorder offers a comprehensive video display, storage and management solution. It allows direct recording of live 
video from IP cameras without the need of setting up a dedicated surveillance server, as well as convenient way to easily manage multiple cameras. 

NETWORK VIDEO RECORDER

DNR-4020-16P
2 hard disk bay network video recorder for up to 16 network cameras. Plug-and-Play installation. Scheduled, 
manual and on event recording. 16 built-in PoE ports with 120 W PoE budget. HDMI (4K) /VGA (1080p) port for 
local video output. H.265 and H.264 compression formats with maximum recording bitrate of 112 Mbps.

VIGILANCE

VIGILANCE

VIGILANCE

VIGILANCE

VIGILANCE

VIGILANCE

VIGILANCE

VIGILANCE

VPN SECURITY ROUTERS
DSR-1000AC 

Unified Services Router for Larger Businesses.
DSR-1000AC offers IPSec, PPTP, L2TP, SSL, GRE VPN solution with up to 70 VPN tunnels. Dual WAN port with Load Balancing and Failover. 
Built-in 802.11ac dual band wireless with 2.4GHz and 5GHz operation up to 1750Mbps. 4 Gigabit LAN ports, 2 Gigabit WAN ports, 2 USB ports. 
Rack mountable metal housing. 

DSR-250N 
Unified Services Router for Small Offices. 
DSR-250N offers IPSec, PPTP, L2TP, SSL VPN solution with up to 25 VPN tunnels. Built-in 802.11n wireless. 
8 Gigabit LAN ports, Gigabit WAN port, USB port (for USB drive sharing, printer sharing). 

FIBRE TRANSCEIVERS
10/25/40 GIGABIT SFP+/SFP28/QSFP+ TRANSCEIVERS

DEM-410T 10GBase-T, RJ45 Cat5e, Cat6a (up to 30m)

DEM-431XT 10GBase-SR, Multimode, 850nm, up to 550m on 50µm OM4 fibre.

DEM-432XT 10GBase-LR, Singlemode, 1310nm, up to 10km on 9µm fibre.

DEM-S2801SR 25GBase-SR, Multimode, 850 nm, up to 100m on 50µm OM4 fibre.

DEM-S2801LR 25GBase-LR, Singlemode, 1310nm, up to 10km on 9µm fibre.

DEM-QX01Q-SR4 40GBase-SR4, Multimode, 850 nm, up to 150m on 50µm OM4 fibre.

DEM-QX10Q-LR4 40GBase-LR4, Singlemode, 1310nm, up to 10km on 9µm fibre.

GIGABIT SFP TRANSCEIVERS

DEM-310GT 1000Base-LX, Singlemode, 1310nm, up to 10km on 9µm fibre. 

DEM-311GT 1000Base-SX, Multimode, 850nm, up to 550m on 50µm fibre. 

DGS-712 1000Base-T. RJ45 Cat5e, Cat6a (up to 100m)

FAST ETHERNET SFP TRANSCEIVERS
DEM-211 100Base-FX, Multi-mode, 1310nm, up to 2km on 62.5/50µm fibre.

MEDIA CONVERTERS

DPS-700 589 Watt redundant power supply / PoE budget expansion

DPS-520 180 Watt redundant power supply for DGS-1520 Series

DPS-500A 156 Watt redundant power supply.

DXS-PWR300AC
300 Watt redundant power supply for DXS-3400 and DXS-3600 
Series.

DXS-PWR700AC 770 Watt redundant power supply for DXS-3610 Series.

DPS-800
2 slot chassis for DPS-500A power supplies. 19” rack 
mountable.

REDUNDANT POWER SUPPLIES

D-VIEW 7.0 SOFTWARE
SNMP network management solution. Server and Probe 
architecture offers a scalable solution. Web-based user 
interface. Auto-generates network topology maps. 
Graphically represents real-time status of devices. 
Customisable views and reports, dashboard, virtual rack. 
Supports scheduled batch configuration of multiple devices. 
Multi-tenancy support.

DV-700 Free version of D-View 7 supports up to 25 nodes 
and 2 probes.  

Upgrade number of supported SNMP nodes using 
DV-700-N25/N250 Licences.

Upgrade number of supported probes using 
DV-700-P10 Licence.

NETWORK MANAGEMENT

Business Solutions
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D-Link Has Got You Covered
Your network is the backbone of your business. Keeping it running is essential, even if 
the unexpected happens. D-Link Assist is a round-the-clock rapid-response technical 
support service that replaces faulty equipment quickly and efficiently. Maximising your 
uptime and giving you the confidence that instant support is only a phone call away. 

Join the D-Link Value in Partnership+ Programme at vipplus.dlink.com to grow your business and increase profitability

CABLES
DEM-CB100S 1m Direct Attach SFP+ 10 Gbps Cable

DEM-CB300S 3m Direct Attach SFP+ 10 Gbps Cable

DEM-CB100QXS 1m Direct Attach QSFP+ 40 Gbps Cable

DEM-CB300QXS 3m Direct Attach QSFP+ 40 Gbps Cable

DEM-CB100QXS-4XS 1m QSFP+ to four 10G SFP+ Cable

DEM-CB100Q28 1m Direct Attached QSFP28 100 Gbps CableBARE METAL DATA CENTRE SWITCHES

INDUSTRIAL SWITCHES

The D-Link 5000 Series Data Center Switches are a series of high-performance switches that feature 
high port density, routing, and ultra-low latency, designed to be deployed as  Top-of-Rack 
or leaf-spine switches in data centre applications. Combined with Open Network Install Environment 
(ONIE) support and increased cost-efficiency, the 5000 Series form a flexible long-term solution for 
managing and expanding data centre infrastructures in Software-defined Networking environments. 
Comes with ONIE, compatible with third-party commercial Network Operating Systems. 

10 GIGABIT, 25 GIGABIT, 40 GIGABIT, 100 GIGABIT ETHERNET
DQS-5000-54SQ28 54 port Bare Metal Data Centre Switch with 48 25GbE SFP28 ports and 6 100GbE QSFP28 ports. 

DXS-5000-54S 54 port Bare Metal Data Centre Switch with 48 10GbE SFP+ ports and 6 40GbE QSFP+ ports. 

DQS-5000-32Q28 32 port Bare Metal Data Centre Switch with 32 100GbE QSFP28 ports.  

These ruggedised switches feature a robust design making them ideal for deployment in industrial 
and outdoor cabinet surveillance settings, capable of withstanding the harshest environments.
• Wide operating temperature range
• Redundant power input
• Ring protection with <20ms recovery
• Vibration: IEC60068-2-6; Shock: IEC60068-2-27; Free Fall: IEC60068-2-32
• ESD: IEC61000-4-2, Radiated RF (RS): IEC61000-4-3, EFT: IEC61000-4-4,  

Surge: IEC61000-4-5, Conducted RF (CS): IEC61000-4-6

GIGABIT LAYER 2+ MANAGED SWITCHES
DIS-700G-28XS  24 SFP + 2 SFP+ Combo ports. Fanless design. Dual 20-58 VDC input.

GIGABIT MANAGED INDUSTRIAL SWITCHES

DIS-300G-14PSW  PoE+ DIN
8 Gigabit PoE (Port 1-2, up to 60W) + 2 Gigabit 1000Base-T + 4 SFP ports. 240W PoE 
budget. Fanless design.

DIS-300G-8PSW  PoE+ DIN 4 Gigabit PoE + 2 Gigabit 1000Base-T + 2 SFP ports. 120W PoE budget. Fanless design.

DIS-300G-12SW          DIN 8 Gigabit 1000Base-T + 4 SFP ports. Fanless design. 

DIS-200G-12PS  PoE+ DIN 8 Gigabit PoE + 2 Gigabit 1000Base-T + 2 SFP ports. 240W PoE budget. Fanless design.

DIS-200G-12S          DIN 10 Gigabit 1000Base-T + 2 SFP ports. Fanless design. 

UNMANAGED INDUSTRIAL SWITCHES
DIS-100G-10S          DIN 8 Gigabit 1000Base-T + 2 SFP ports. Fanless design.

DIS-100G-6S          DIN 4 Gigabit 1000Base-T + 2 SFP ports. Fanless design. 

DIS-100G-5PSW  PoE+ DIN 4 Gigabit PoE + 1 SFP ports. 120W PoE budget. Fanless design.

DIS-100G-5SW          DIN 4 Gigabit 1000Base-T + 1 SFP ports. Fanless design. 

DIS-100G-5W          DIN 5 Gigabit 1000Base-T ports. Fanless design. 

DIS-100E-8W          DIN 8 Fast Ethernet 100Base-TX ports. Fanless design. 

DIS-100E-5W          DIN 5 Fast Ethernet 100Base-TX ports. Fanless design. 

INDUSTRIAL POWER SUPPLIES, SFP TRANSCEIVERS, MEDIA CONVERTOR
DIS-H30-24          DIN 30W 24VDC Ultra Slim DIN Rail PSU

DIS-H60-24          DIN 60W 24VDC Ultra Slim DIN Rail PSU

DIS-N240-48          DIN 240W 48VDC Ultra Slim DIN Rail PSU for PoE DIS switches

DIS-N480-48          DIN 480W 48VDC Ultra Slim DIN Rail PSU for PoE DIS switches

DIS-S301SX 1-port Mini-GBIC SFP to 1000BaseSX Multi-Mode Fibre Transceiver , up to 550 m

DIS-S302SX 1-port Mini-GBIC SFP to 1000BaseSX Multi-Mode Fibre Transceiver, up to 2 km

DIS-S310LX 1-port Mini-GBIC SFP to 1000BaseLX Single-Mode Fibre Transceiver, up to 10 km

DIS-M100G-SW          DIN 100/1000Base-T to SFP Media Converter

GIGABIT MEDIA CONVERTERS

DMC-700SC
1000Base-T UTP to 1000BASE-SX Gigabit multimode fibre (SC). 
Up to 550m on 62.5µm fibre. Comes with PSU for standalone operation.

DMC-810SC
1000Base-T UTP to 1000BASE-LX Gigabit singlemode fibre (SC). 
Up to 10km on 9µm fibre. Comes with PSU for standalone operation.

DMC-G01LC 1000Base-T UTP to SFP

FAST ETHERNET MEDIA CONVERTERS

DMC-300SC
100Base-TX UTP to 100Base-FX multimode fibre (2km, SC) media 
converter. Comes with PSU for standalone operation.

DMC-515SC
100Base-TX UTP to 100Base-FX singlemode fibre (15km, SC) media 
converter. Comes with PSU for standalone operation.

MEDIA CONVERTER CHASSIS

DMC-1000
16 slot chassis for media converters. 19” rack mountable. Comes with 
power supply. Redundant power supply option (DMC-1001).

DMC-1001 Redundant power supply for DMC-1000.

DGS-1210-48         
Static 

Routing 48 Gigabit 1000Base-T + 4 1000Base-T/SFP Combo ports. Fanless design.

DGS-1210-24P PoE+ Static 
Routing 24 Gigabit PoE + 4 1000Base-T/SFP Combo ports. 193W PoE budget.

DGS-1210-24         
Static 

Routing 24 Gigabit 1000Base-T + 4 1000Base-T/SFP Combo ports. Fanless design.

DGS-1210-16 PoE+ Static 
Routing 16 Gigabit 1000Base-T + 4 1000Base-T/SFP Combo ports. Fanless design.

DGS-1210-08P         
Static 

Routing 8 Gigabit PoE + 2 SFP ports. 65W PoE budget. Fanless design.

Unmanaged Switches
D-Link Unmanaged Switches are cost effective and ideal for smaller networking 
needs. They support full duplex operation and provide IEEE 802.3x flow control 
for reliable data transfer. Many models also support Power over Ethernet for 
powering devices such as IP cameras, VoIP phones and wireless access points.

DMS-106XT 2.5G 10G 5 2.5GBASE-T + 1 10GBASE-T ports. Fanless design.

DGS-1026MP PoE+ 24 Gigabit PoE + 2 1000Base-T/SFP Combo ports. 370W PoE budget.

DGS-1024D 24 Gigabit 1000Base-T ports. Fanless design.

DGS-1016S 16 Gigabit 1000Base-T ports. Fanless slim design.

DGS-1016D 16 Gigabit 1000Base-T ports. Fanless design.

DGS-1008MP PoE+ 8 Gigabit PoE ports. 125W PoE budget. Fanless design.

DGS-1008P PoE+ 8 Gigabit PoE ports. 68W PoE budget. Fanless design

DGS-1005P PoE+ 5 Gigabit PoE ports. 60W PoE budget. Fanless design

DGS-108 8 Gigabit 1000Base-T ports. Fanless design.

DGS-105 5 Gigabit 1000Base-T ports. Fanless design.

DGS-108GL 8 Gigabit 1000Base-T ports. Fanless design. 

DGS-105GL 5 Gigabit 1000Base-T ports. Fanless design. 

DGS-1008D 8 Gigabit 1000Base-T ports. Fanless design. Plastic housing.

DGS-1005D 5 Gigabit 1000Base-T ports. Fanless design. Plastic housing.

DSS-100E-9P PoE+ 250m
8 Fast Ethernet PoE + 1 Gigabit ports. 92W PoE budget, up to 250m. Fanless 
design. Surge protection.

DSS-100E-18P PoE+ 250m
16 Fast Ethernet PoE + 1 Gigabit + 1 1000Base-T/SFP Combo ports. 230W PoE 
budget, up to 250m. Surge protection.

DPE-101GI 1-Port Gigabit PoE Injector. 

DPE-301GI 1-Port Gigabit PoE+ Injector.

DPE-301GS 1-Port Gigabit PoE+ Splitter. 5V, 9V or 12V DC output. 

DPE-302GE 2-Port Gigabit PoE Extender. Extend PoE up to 500m.

POE ADAPTER / EXTENDER

NUCLIAS CLOUD NETWORKING SOLUTION
NUCLIAS

The D-Link Nuclias Cloud Networking Solution 
offers centralised web-based management 
of wireless access points. Its intuitive browser-
based interface enables rapid deployment 
without the need of extensive setup or 
configuration. With Zero-Touch Provisioning, 
cloud-managed access points automatically 
connect to the D-Link Nuclias platform, enabling 
self-configuration and management, meaning 
they can be deployed at a remote location 
without an on-site network administrator. 

Simultaneous/scheduled firmware upgrade and configuration can be pushed as 
well as setting up customisable network reports and alerts.

The D-Link Nuclias offers advanced features through the supported access points, 
such as Band Steering, Load Balancing, Forced Roaming, Scheduled Wi-Fi and 
guest management. With an intuitive, easy to use web portal, administrators have 
a comprehensive view of one or multiple wireless networks, access to reports, 
current status and performance, network load and bandwidth consumption 
down to individual clients.

Cloud switch management supports IPv4 ACL for network resource management 
and control, access policies for port/MAC-based network security, port scheduling 
allows you to enabled/disable port based on time schedule and switch port 
configuration including VLAN, role, PoE, mirroring.

Zero Touch Provisioning 
for Rapid Deployment

Authentication Method via 
Captive Portal/Radius Server

Web-Based and iPad 
App User Interface

Social Login for Wi-Fi 
Access Supported

Automated Network 
Monitoring & Alerts

Subscription Based
Cloud Service

Advanced Traffic Report 
and Data Analysis

Role-Based
Administration

CLOUD MANAGED ACCESS POINTS

DBA-X2830P 
 

Dual-band Wi-Fi 6 AX3600 indoor PoE access point.

DBA-X1230P 
 

Dual-band Wi-Fi 6 AX1800 indoor PoE access point.

DBA-3621P
Wave 2  Outdoor Dual-band Wave 2 AC1300 outdoor (IP68) PoE access point. 

DBA-3620P
Wave 2  Outdoor Dual-band Wave 2 AC1300 outdoor (IP55) PoE access point.

DBA-2820P
Wave 2  

Dual-band Wave 2 AC2600 indoor PoE access point.

DBA-2520P
Wave 2  

Dual-band Wave 2 AC1900 indoor PoE access point. 

DBA-1210P
Wave 2  

Dual-band Wave 2 AC1300 indoor PoE access point.

CLOUD MANAGED SWITCHES 
DBS-2000-52MP 

PoE+  
48 Gigabit PoE + 4 1000Base-T/SFP Combo ports. 370W PoE budget.

DBS-2000-52
48 Gigabit 1000Base-T + 4 1000Base-T/SFP Combo ports. 

DBS-2000-28MP 
PoE+  

24 Gigabit PoE + 4 1000Base-T/SFP Combo ports. 370W PoE budget.

DBS-2000-28P 
PoE+  

24 Gigabit PoE + 4 1000Base-T/SFP Combo ports. 193W PoE budget.

DBS-2000-28 24 Gigabit 1000Base-T + 4 1000Base-T/SFP Combo ports.

DBS-2000-10MP 
PoE+  

8 Gigabit PoE + 2 SFP ports. 130W PoE budget

VIGILANCE

VIGILANCE

VIGILANCE

VIGILANCE

Complimentary Next Business Day Service, as Standard

 All D-Link products with 5-year or Limited Lifetime warranty come 
with complimentary Next Business Day Service. D-Link will send out a 
replacement product to you on the next business day after acceptance 
of a product failure. On receipt of the replacement product, you simply 
arrange the return of the defective product to us. Any products with 
a 2-year/3-year warranty can also benefit from the Next Business Day 
advance replacement service when the optional 3-year warranty 
extension has been purchased.

GIGABIT / 10 GIGABIT ETHERNET
DGS-1250-52XMP PoE+ 4x10G 48 Gigabit PoE + 4 SFP+ ports. 370W PoE budget.

DGS-1250-52X         4x10G 48 Gigabit 1000Base-T + 4 SFP+ ports.

DGS-1250-28XMP PoE+ 4x10G 24 Gigabit PoE + 4 SFP+ ports. 370W PoE budget.

DGS-1250-28X         4x10G 24 Gigabit 1000Base-T + 4 SFP+ ports.

WIRELESS
UNIFIED WIRELESS CONTROLLERS

D-Link’s hardware-based wireless controllers are deployed alongside Unified 
Wireless APs to produce a highly manageable, scalable, high performance wireless 
network. On setup, D-Link’s Unified Wireless APs are automatically discovered
by the controller allowing administrators to push configurations to them, rather 
than having to configure them one at a time. In addition, RF resource management 
and security are also managed centrally, enabling administrators to pre-emptively 
identify potential problems with the network.

DWC-2000

Wireless AP controller with advanced Guest 
Management functionality (Hotspot Ticketing, 
Payment Gateway, Account Monitoring). Controls 
DWL-series  unified wireless access points. Up to 
256 access points per controller and up to 1024 per 
cluster. Shipped with 64 AP licence. Use DWC-2000-
AP32/64/128 to upgrade.

DWC-1000

Wireless AP controller. Controls DWL-series unified 
wireless access points. Up to 66 access points per 
controller and up to 264 per cluster. Shipped with 
12 AP licence. Use DWC-1000-AP6 to upgrade. Use 
DWC-1000-VPN to enable VPN, firewall, routing 
functionality.

NUCLIAS CONNECT 

Nuclias Connect is the ideal centralised network 
management solution for SMB and SME networks.
Nuclias Connect makes it easier to analyse, automate, 
configure, optimise, scale, and secure a network – 
delivering the convenience of an Enterprise-grade 
management solution, at an SMB price.

Free to download software for Windows and Linux providing centralised management 
for a wide range of Nuclias Connect access points. 

Nuclias Connect automatically adjusts access point transmission power to optimise 
coverage as well as self-heal in the event of device failure.
Nuclias Connect can be installed on a local as well as 
privately hosted cloud server (managed up to 1,000 Nuclias 
Connect access points), meaning all the data is kept private. 
Alternatively, Nuclias Connect Hub is a dedicated controller 
with hybrid cloud access that can managed up to 100 Nuclias 
Connect access points.

UNIFIED ACCESS POINTS

DWL-X8630AP
 

Dual-band Wi-Fi 6 AX3600 Iindoor Unified PoE 
access point.

DWL-8720AP
Wave 2  Outdoor

Dual-band AC1300 outdoor (IP67) Unified PoE 
access point.

DWL-8620AP/ 
DWL-8620APE
Wave 2  

Dual-band Wave 2 AC2600 indoor Unified PoE 
access point with embedded or detachable 
antennas.

DWL-7620AP
Wave 2  Tri-Band Tri-band AC2200 indoor Unified PoE access point.

DWL-6620APS

Wave 2  
Smart 

Antenna

Dual-band AC1300 indoor Unified PoE access 
point with Smart Antenna.

DWL-6610AP/ 
DWL-6610APE

Dual-band AC1200 indoor Unified PoE access 
point with embedded or detachable antennas.

NUCLIAS CONNECT ACCESS POINTS

DAP-X2850
 

Dual-band Wi-Fi 6 AX3600 indoor PoE access point.

DAP-X2810
 

Dual-band Wi-Fi 6 AX1800 indoor PoE access point.

DAP-3666
Wave 2  Outdoor

WiFi4EU-Ready dual-band Wave 2 AC1300 outdoor 
(IP68) PoE access point. 802.11k/v/r, HotSpot 2.0 support. 

DAP-3315

              Outdoor
N300 outdoor (IPX5) PoE access point. Directional 
Antennas.

DAP-2682
Wave 2 Dual-band Wave 2 AC2300 indoor PoE access point.

DAP-2680
Wave 2 Dual-band Wave 2 AC1750 indoor PoE access point.

DAP-2662
Wave 2

WiFi4EU-Ready dual-band Wave 2 AC1300 indoor PoE 
access point. 802.11k/v/r, HotSpot 2.0 support. 

DAP-2622
Wave 2  In-Wall

Dual-band Wave 2 AC1200 In-Wall design indoor PoE 
access point with RJ45 passthrough.

DAP-2610
Wave 2 Dual-band AC1300 indoor PoE access point.

DIS-2650AP
Wave 2  -20 ° - 65 ° C

Dual-band AC1300 Industrial DC/PoE access point. 
DIN mountable

Nuclias Connect Hub (DNH-100)

The Nuclias Connect App lets you quickly setup, manage, 
and monitor Nuclias Connect access points, straight from your 
smartphone or tablet. The app allows you to:

• Quickly setup access points with pre-configured profiles
• Push configuration to multiple access points
• Manage and monitor multiple remote sites 
• At-a-glance insight into network traffic and status

Stackable Layer 3 Managed Switches 
Offering 10 Gigabit, PoE ports and equipped with a rich set of Layer 2  functions as well as 
essential set of Layer 3 functions to allow businesses set up a secure and effective departmental 
network at an affordable cost. All switches support physical stacking up to 9 units and redundant 
power supply options.

GIGABIT / 10 GIGABIT ETHERNET
DGS-3130-54PS PoE+ 6x10G 48 Gigabit PoE + 4 SFP+ + 2 10GBase-T ports. 370W PoE budget (740W with RPS).

DGS-3130-54TS         6x10G 48 Gigabit 1000Base-T + 2 10GBase-T + 4 SFP+ ports.

DGS-3130-54S         6x10G 48 SFP + 4 SFP+ + 2 10GBase-T ports.

DGS-3130-30PS PoE+ 6x10G 24 Gigabit PoE + 4 SFP+ + 2 10GBase-T ports. 370W PoE budget (740W with RPS).

DGS-3130-30TS         6x10G 24 Gigabit 1000Base-T + 2 10GBase-T + 4 SFP+ ports.

DGS-3130-30S         6x10G 24 SFP + 4 SFP+ + 2 10GBase-T ports.

5G/4G LTE ROUTERS

DWR-978

5G AC2600 Wi-Fi Router
Experiance 5G connection speeds and high-speed Wi-fi on all your connected devices. Create a fail-safe Intenret by 
utilising both the 5G and Internet WAN port to give you an even more reliable connection for your business.
5G connectivity speeds of up to 1.6 Gbps download and 150 Mbps upload. Dual-band AC2600 with MU-MIMO. 4 
Gigabit LAN ports and 1 Gigabit WAN port. Latest WPA3 security encryption. Unlocked SIM slot.

DWR-2101

5G Wi-Fi 6 Mobile Hotspot
Experience 5G connection speeds and the power of Wi-Fi 6 on all your connected devices, at home, the office or on the go. 
5G connectivity speeds of up to 1.6 Gbps download and 80 Mbps upload. Dual-band AX1800 Wi-Fi 6 with MU-MIMO, 
OFDMA. 2.4 inch colour LCD touchscreen. Gigabit LAN port. Latest WPA3 security encryption. Unlocked SIM slot.  
High-capacity all-day battery. 

DWR-953V2

WIRELESS AC1200 4G LTE MULTI-WAN ROUTER
DWR-953 allows you to share a high speed 4G LTE mobile broadband network with multiple devices through dual-
band Wi-Fi (AC1200) or wired connection. The Gigabit WAN port allows you to attach a DSL/cable modem as the 
primary or backup link, while auto-failover ensures an uninterrupted connection by automatically connecting to your 
4G LTE network whenever the WAN link is lost. Integrated with four Gigabit LAN ports. 

DWR-921  

4G LTE ROUTER
D-Link’s DWR-921 4G LTE Router allows you to access and share your 4G LTE or 3G mobile broadband connections. 
Simply insert your SIM/UICC card and share your 4G LTE or 3G Internet connection through a secure wireless network 
(N300) or any of the four Fast Ethernet ports.

DWR-920

Wireless N300 4G LTE Router
The DWR-920 is a cost-efficient solution that allows users to access and share a mobile Internet connection. Simply 
insert 3G/4G SIM card and share an mobile Internet connection through a secure wireless network or by using any of 
the two Gigabit Ethernet ports.

DWM-312W

4G LTE M2M Wi-Fi Router
The DWM-312W is a high-performance, easy-to-deploy 3G/4G router featureing dual SIM slots for maximum 
redundancy. It offers Wi-Fi and Ethernet connectivity to allow flexible connectivity fo machine to machine applications.  
Powerful VPN tools and advanced remote management. Robust metal housing.

DWM-312

4G LTE M2M Router
The DWM-312 is a Dual-SIM 4G router designed with maximum redundancy & flexibility in mind to suit Machine to 
Machine applications. Powerful VPN tools & advanced remote management combined with ease of use suit all scale of 
deployments. Robust metal housing. 

INFRASTRUCTURE ACCESS POINTS
DAP-3711
Wave 2  Outdoor

5 km Long Range Wireless AC Bridge
Single-band 5GHz Wireless AC with speeds of up to 867 Mbps. High-gain 15 dBi direction antennas with TDMA technology for connections up to 5 km 
distance. IP66-rated weatherproof with 5 kV surge protection. Point-to-point or point-to-multipoint modes.

DAP-3712
Wave 2  Outdoor

20 km Long Range Wireless AC Bridge
Single-band 5GHz Wireless AC with speeds of up to 867 Mbps. High-gain 23 dBi direction antennas with TDMA technology for connections up to 20 km 
distance. IP66-rated weatherproof with 5 kV surge protection. Point-to-point or point-to-multipoint modes.


